OlfinCar Trutnovsky plimaraton

2022-06-26 Trutnov

D4 400m
start ~ 10:25:19 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 19

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
9  9/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky
12 12/holky
13 13/holky
14 14/holky
15 15/holky
16 16/holky
17 17/holky
18 18/holky
19 19/holky
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#
602
677
616
633
638
613
670
659
629
656
688
627
641
617
612
650
686
682
606

name
ANITA BLAZEJOVA
LUCIE TYRYCHTROVA
MELISA BATKOVA
ELEN STEMBEROVA
TEREZA VACKOVA
DENISA KRALOVA
EMILY BRANDOVA
ADELA DRTINOVA
VALERIE SVATOSOVA
KAROLINA VOLESKA
ROZA MENSIKOVA
EMA SCHREIBEROVA
LENKA ZAJiCKOVA
BARBORA BROZOVA
ANIKA JOHANOVA
ROZA SUKOVA
MICHAELA SKALOVA
LENKA VAGENKNECHTOVA
INGRID HAJNA

year

2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012

team
LYZARSKY SPOLEK DOLN{ BRANNA
ATLETIKA TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
OB VRCHLABI
MLADE BUKY
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
SKI ADRSPACH
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
OLFIN CAR
TRUTNOV
SKI ADRSPACH
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
LYZARSKY SPOLEK DOLN{ BRANNA
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
TRUTNOV
PILNIKOVSKE BEHNY

finish

01:16
01:17
01:17
01:19
01:21
01:22
01:26
01:26
01:28
01:28
01:28
01:31
01:33
01:33
01:33
01:35
01:39
01:41
01:48
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results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:01

00:01

00:03
00:04
00:06
00:10
00:10
00:11

00:12
00:12
00:14
00:16
00:17
00:17
00:19
00:23
00:25
00:32
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